4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

Versiune SW: RO

0l1.Code

56°18"54'N
995.81 km
746724

47°

18.
18.
18.

55

0922002F
0003898F
0922021M
0003848M
0922081M
0003860M
0600456F
0922074F
0922023M
0003853F
0953700M
0922057F
0922015F
0956389M
0922082M
0922063F
0922018F
0953699M
0922037F
0922014F
0714637F
0003827M
0003813F
0922030F
0922095F
0922031M
0922013F
0714617F
0922004M
0922045M
0600421F
0003855F
0714606M
0922017M
0003823F
0922046M
0003838F
0922065M
0922052M

BENZING Live

1: 22500746 2:

Longitudine 24°18"16.99'E
Ora lansarii 21.06.2025 05:02:00
Columbofil JORES ANDRET
6' N Longitudine 26° 18" 29' E
13:13:11 GPS Ceas Atomic 22.06.2025 13:06:48 LIVE
13:13:11 +0 Ceas Porumbei 22.06.2025 13:06:48 +0
13:13:11 GPS +3h
Por. sositi 51
|Col. |Nr.inel |Sosire INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| | senzor |Data Ora | Sec |Ant | |
| SOLZ |DB01535C |21.06 16:04:25.4 |OK |01 1033
| SOLZ |DB1028CE |21.06 16:11:03.3 |OK |02 048
|ALB |DBO3F785 |21.06 16:11:05.7 |OK |02 009 |
| SOLZ |DB1195D7 |21.06 16:11:07.3 |[OK |02 020
| SOLZ |DBO3F783 |21.06 16:15:59.5 |OK |03 |004
| SOLZ |DBO3F7D3 |21.06 16:21:08.8 |[OK |02 |030
|ALB | DB1028D2 |21.06 16:22:58.4 |OK |03 |055
|ALB |DB01538D |21.06 16:24:00.3 |OK |04 |053
|GUT |DB1195B6 |21.06 16:32:14.7 |OK |03 |024
| SOLZ |DB1028D7 |21.06 16:32:19.2 |OK |03 045
|ALB |DB1195F2 |21.06 16:32:53.4 |OK |02 023
| SOLZ |DB1028DB |21.06 16:33:09.3 |OK |03 |034
| SOLZ |DB01536D |21.06 16:33:54.3 |OK |05 |032
| SOLZ |DBO3F7D7 |21.06 16:36:54.7 |[OK |02 |022
| SOLZ |DBO3F797 |21.06 16:37:05.9 |OK |03 |01l6 |
|GUT | DB1028D8 |21.06 16:37:10.1 |OK |02 |050
| SOLZ |DB1028A7 |21.06 16:49:40.1 |OK |04 040
|ALB |DBO3F7A6 |21.06 16:49:40.9 |OK |03 |001
|ALB | DB1028C8 |21.06 16:54:42.2 |OK |04 |054
| SOLZ |DB1028D1 |21.06 16:55:20.6 |OK |03 |035
| SOLZ |DB1028CD |21.06 16:57:35.8 |OK |03 |041
| SOLZ |DB1195AE |21.06 17:07:10.2 |OK |03 025
| SOLZ |DB1028FB |21.06 17:08:40.4 |OK |03 |037
|ALB |DB1028DE |21.06 17:10:36.9 |OK |03 043
|ALB |DB1028BC |21.06 17:12:27.8 |OK |04 |044
|ALB |DB1195B4 |21.06 17:16:22.4 |OK |03 |012
|GUT |DB0153B2 |21.06 17:22:46.9 |OK |03 |052
| SOLZ |DB1028D6 |21.06 17:29:09.3 |OK |03 049 |
|ALB |DB1195DB |21.06 17:32:43.2 |OK |03 |018
| SOLZ |DB1195F9 |21.06 17:38:08.6 |OK |03 |006 |
| SOLZ |DB1028EA |21.06 17:49:19.7 |OK |02 005
| SOLZ |DB1028EE |21.06 18:02:21.0 |OK |03 |046 |
| SOLZ |DBO3F780 |21.06 18:27:59.7 |OK |03 |002
|ALB |DB1195E9 |21.06 18:37:04.3 |OK |03 |028
| SOLZ |DB1028ED |21.06 18:43:15.0 |OK |03 |038
|GUT |DBO3F7A4 |21.06 18:51:43.8 |[OK |03 |011
| SOLZ |DB1028A4 |21.06 19:18:12.4 |OK |03 042
|GUT |DB1195B2 |21.06 19:24:30.6 |OK |03 |014
|ALB |DBO3F7DE |21.06 19:25:21.6 |OK |04 |031
Cod concurs: 39096 Serie ceas: 406791
Autorizare: AA900FC2
24400715 4: 26400133 5: 20504580
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4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO

0l1.Code

: 56°18"54'N
: 995.81 km
746724
47° 27"

18.
18.
18.
55

OO
OO
NN N
[olele]

25
25
25

0922020F
0922078M
0953638M
0922080M
0922042F
0003811M
0922053M
0922003F
0922087M
0600475F
0922084M
0922077M

Crescator

-1.17

BENZING Live

Longitudine 24°18"16.99'E
Ora lansarii 21.06.2025 05:02:00
Columbofil JORES ANDRET
6' N Longitudine 26° 18" 29' E
13:13:11 GPS Ceas Atomic 22.06.2025 13:06:48 LIVE
13:13:11 40 Ceas Porumbei 22.06.2025 13:06:48 +0
13:13:11 GPS +3h
Por. sositi 51
|Col. |Nr.inel |Sosire [Nr. |[Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| | senzor |Data Ora | Sec |Ant | |
|GUT |DB1028BA |21.06 19:30:52.1 |OK |02 1047
| SOLZ |DBO3F77D |21.06 19:46:23.7 |OK |02 |019 |
|ALB |DB1195B8 |21.06 19:52:20.8 |OK |02 003
|GUT |DBO3F7D6 |21.06 20:00:53.7 |OK |05 |010
|ALB |DB1028A8 |21.06 20:05:20.4 |OK |05 |039 |
| SOLZ |DB1195AD |21.06 20:09:16.5 |OK |03 1008
|ALB |DBO3F7B8 |21.06 20:25:18.7 |OK |01 1027
| SOLZ |DB1028FF |21.06 20:42:54.4 |OK |04 |051
|ALB |DB1195DC |22.06 05:52:13.0 |OK |04 |026 |
| SOLZ |DB1028B1 [22.06 06:41:09.2 |OK |04 |036 |
| SOLZ |DB1195EC |22.06 09:11:58.3 |OK |04 ]015
| SOLZ |DBO3F798 [22.06 11:21:53.4 |OK |03 |021
Comisia control Comisia imbarcare
Cod concurs: 39096 Serie ceas: 406791
Autorizare: AA900FC2
24400715 4: 26400133 5: 20504586

1: 22500746 2:

24400368 3:

BENZING M3 - BENZING Live!

15.

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

VALID

| FILEON

SERVER

Code

Pag.:

225062025 10

2/2


https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/104484_1750252394.pdf

